Punctaziun da cornas 2020

Societa da chatschaders Tardanna Sent

tschiervi
Flurin Roner

Plasch Caviezel
Enrico Guler

chavriol

Enrico Guler
Not Pult (Jachen)
Plasch Caviezel

chamuotsch chavra

Otto Roner
Marco Scandella

131.17
117.18
116.28

83.50
79.83
74.10

93.75 bruonz
84.10

chamuotsch boc

Berni Tschalér
Flurin Nuotcla
Marco Scandella

macun chavra

macun boc

98.40 bruonz
90.98
89.85



Punctaziun da cornas 2021

Societa da chatschaders Tardanna Sent

tschiervi

Armon Taverna
Andri Guler
Daniel Vital
Marco Scandella
Chasper Ruben

chavriol

Andri Taverna
Daniel Vital

chamuotsch chavra

Berni Tschalar
Johann Otto Taverna

167.78 argent
146.62
145.29
132.56
115.63

76.45
61.20

92.65 bruonz
76.33

chamuotsch boc

Andrea Pua

Steivan Ruben
Berni Tschalar
Flurin Nuotcla

macun chavra

Beat Hofmann
Marco Laurent
Gian Fadri Lansel

macun boc

Marco Laurent
Gian Fadri Lansel

102.35 argent
100.35 argent
97.75
97.45

72.35 or
69.50 argent
69.20 argent

108.75
76.70



Punctaziun da cornas 2022

Societa da chatschaders Tardanna Sent

tschiervi

Linard Schmidt
Roman Erny
Enrico Guler
Roman Erny

chavriol

Tina Kehl

Daniel Vital
Marco Theiner
Linard Scvhmidt

chamuotsch chavra

Peder Benderer
Berni Tschalar
Remo Jager
Enrico Guler
Beat Hofmann
Arno Felix
Silvano Pua
Chasper Ruben
Marco Scandella

140.65
133.21
128.18
126.59

118.25
96.23
86.53
62.00

103.20
94.93
93.95
93.23
89.35
88.08
87.70
85.18
80.35

or
argent

or
bruonz
bruonz

bruonz

chamuotsch boc

Flurin Nuotcla 105.10
Steivan Ruben 99.23
Chasper Ruben 98.98
Andri Taverna 98.70
Remo Jager 95.38
Silvano Pua 93.93
Berni Tschalar 91.85
Marco Scandella 91.53
Andri Lansel 91.35
Enrico Guler 90.83

macun chavra

Andri Guler 70.40
Flurin Nuotcla 69.90
macun boc

Flurin Nuotcla 118.40
Andri Guler 82.90

or
bruonz
bruonz
bruonz

or
argent



